
Prospera Members
Accountants Bookkeepers

Business Name Name Phone # Email Address Website Notes
406 Accounting, LLC RaLea Harbrige 406-945-2791 ralea@406accounting.com 406accounting.com
Amatics CPA Group Paul Uithoven 406-404-1925 puithoven@amaticscpa.com amaticscpa.com
Bloom Financial Group PLLC Stephanie Roth 406-602-0800 info@bloomfinancial1040.com bloomfinancialgroup.taxdome.com
Bozeman Accounting Solutions Elizabeth Linsky 406-404-1331 elinsky@bozemanaccountingsolutions.com
Bozeman Bookkeeping & Payroll Services Allison Hadley 406-599-7554 allison@bozemanbookkeeping.com bozemanaccounting.com
By The Books Financial Services Lisa Prunty 406-250-3142 lisa.prunty@bythebooksfinancial.com bythebooksfinancial.com
Excelsior Financial Solutions Treston Wold 406-201-1177 treston@excelsiorfs.com excelsiorfs.com
Haws Bookkeeping LLC Haley Haws 406-579-5026 hhawsbooks@gmail.com
Linkinwater Accounting Services Elliot Heumier 406-451-5239 cpa@linkinwateraccounting.com
Starworks Accounting & Tax LLC Katrina Ivancic 440-360-0456 kivancic@starworksaccounting.com starworksaccounting.com
Tucker Enterprises Inc Tirzah Tucker 720-369-9750 tirzahtucker@gmail.com

This list includes members of Prospera and is provided for informational purposes only. It does not constitute an endorsement or recommendation by your Business Advisor.
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